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Monday, May 20™ ~ Canvas Painting with Jen in the Outrigger
starting at 5:00pm

e Step by Step instructions in painting a sea turtle on canvas. No
experience is necessary and all supplies are provided.

e Regdister on SignUp Genius to attend, then drop off a check made
payable to Jen Norqual at the Activities Office to confirm your
registration. $45 pp

e 8person minimum required. Registration closes Friday, 5/17/24
at 5:00pm. Checks must be received by 5:00pm on 5/17/24 to
confirm your registration.

Monday, May 20th ~ Bunco at 6:30pm in the Activity Room
e Bring $5in One Dollar bills for play.
e Regdister on SignUp Genius to play.

Tuesday, May 21° ~ Bingo Night at 6:30pm in the Activity Room
e $5per personto play/$1Dobbers will be availablein a
variety of colors.
e Register on SignUp Genius to attend. We must have a minimum
of 30 to play.
e Check-in and pay atthe door.

Monday, May 27" ~ Memorial Day Celebration / Community
Potluck / Entertainment ~ starting at 11:00am in the Island Club.
e Startyour day with a Memorial Day Celebration conducted by
Commander Joe Cialone. Following the celebrationisa
Community Pot Luck with entertainment provided by Jersey
John.



Revs Institute Presentation ~ Friday, June 7" at 1:00pm
e Youdonothavetobeacar fanatic to appreciate the
presentation. What began as Miles Collier private car collection
now houses more than a 100 cars that show the evolution of the
automobile.

e Thisisafree presentation. Register to attend on SignUp Genius.
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REGISTER ON SIGN-UP GENIUS TO ATTEND.
REGISTRATION OPENS SATURDAY, MAY 18™ AT 8:00AM

Ladies Luncheon at Treviso Bay ~ Thursday, June 20™
e $38 per person - Registration and pre-payment on SignUp
Geniusisrequired.
Trivia ~ Friday, June 28"
e $5per person atthe door
Bunco Daytime Game ~ Tuesday, June 10™
e $5(in one-dollar bills) per person to play

WATCH FOR UPDATES AND MORE INFORMATION ON THE FOLLOWING EVENTS:

Sip and Shop ~ Friday, June 14" from 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Kaila Love ~ Entertainment ~ Sunday June 23" at 5:00pm - 8:00pm
Resin Art Class ~ Friday, July 12" at 1:00pm

Women’s Self Defense Class ~ Friday, July 19" at 6:00pm




VENDOR SCHEDULE

OnSpot Dermatology ~ Monday, May 20th at 8:00am
Fresh Catch ~ Thursday, May 23™ from 12:00pm - 1:00pm

Kitchen Kutz - Knife Sharpening ~ Wednesday, June 12% from
2:00pm - 5:00pm

Mobile Bike Medic ~ Friday, June 21st at 11:30am




